

BID OPENING DATE 05/23/01
 CONTRACT NUMBER 05-0E7204
 LOCATION 05-SLO-41-11.5/15.9

IN SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY IN AND
 NEAR ATASCADERO FROM LOS ALTOS ROAD
 TO 0.2 KM WEST OF ROUTE 101 AND 41
 SEPARATION

PAGE 1
 05/24/01
 CONTRACT CODE 'H '
 22 CONTRACT ITEMS

ASPHALT CONCRETE OVERLAY

FEDERAL AID NONE

MBE GOALS: MINORITY BUSINESS ENTERPRISES - 0.0% WOMEN'S BUSINESS ENTERPRISES - 0.0% DISABLED VETERANS BUSINESS ENTERPRISES - 3.0%
 PROPOSALS ISSUED 7 FUND TOTAL HMI 0 TOTAL NUMBER OF WORKING DAYS 30
 NUMBER OF BIDDERS 4 ENGINEERS EST 581,490.00 AMOUNT UNDER 21,535.00 PERCENT UNDER EST 3.70
 PROGRAM ELEMENTS RAS

BID RANK	BID TOTAL	BIDDER ID	BIDDER INFORMATION (NAME/ADDRESS/LOCATION)
1	559,955.00	4	R BURKE CORPORATION 805 543-8568 CC PUF CLAIMED 00264193 P O BOX 957 FAX 805 543-2521 SAN LUIS OBISPO CA 93406-0957
2	600,255.00	3	GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 831 724-1011 CC PUF CLAIMED 0000089 P O BOX 50085 FAX 831 768-4021 WATSONVILLE CA 95077-5085
3	612,191.00	2	MADONNA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 805 543-0300 CC PUF CLAIMED 00065547 P O BOX 3910 FAX 805 541-3067 SAN LUIS OBISPO CA 93403
4	723,755.00	1	UNION ASPHALT INC 805 922-9858 CC PUF CLAIMED 00523019 P O BOX 1280 FAX 805 349-8301 SANTA MARIA CA 93456

05-0E7204
05-SLO-41-1
05/23/01

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S

BID245
PAGE 2
05/24/01

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS

DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

04 SUPER SEAL AND STRIPE
 FILLMORE CA

PAVEMENT MARKING AND STRIPING

05-0E7204
05-SLO-41-1
05/23/01

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S

BID245
PAGE 3
05/24/01

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
03	HUNSAKER SAFETY AND SIGNS FRESNO CA PAVEMENT RECYCLING RIVERSIDE CA SUPER SEAL AND STRIPE FILLMORE CA	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS COLD PLANE STRIPING
02	HUNSAKER SAFETY AND SIGNS FRESNO CA SUPER SEAL AND STRIPE FILLMORE CA	ITEM 1 ITEMS 4, 5 AND 16 THRU 22
01	SUPER SEAL AND STRIPE FILLMORE CA TAKAKO TRAFFIC CONTROL MOUNTAIN RANCH CA	ITEMS 4, 5 AND 16 THRU 22 ITEMS 1 AND 2 (PORTION)

ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT
1 (S)	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	LS	LUMP SUM	4,900.00*	4,900.00
2 (S)	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	LUMP SUM	9,000.00*	9,000.00
3 (S)	128650	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	LS	LUMP SUM	3,650.00*	3,650.00
4	150714	REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	M	1,300	3.00	3,900.00
5	150715	REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	M2	230	18.00	4,140.00
6	152402	ADJUST WATER VALVE COVER TO GRADE	EA	9	360.00	3,240.00
7	152422	ADJUST MONUMENT COVER	EA	3	360.00	1,080.00
8	152438	ADJUST FRAME AND COVER TO GRADE	EA	11	460.00	5,060.00
9	021239	ADJUST LOOP DETECTOR HANDHOLE TO GRADE	EA	11	360.00	3,960.00
10	153103	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	M2	950	7.20	6,840.00
11	190185	SHOULDER BACKING	STA	19	550.00	10,450.00
12	198007	IMPORTED MATERIAL (SHOULDER BACKING)	TONN	100	15.00	1,500.00
13	374002	ASPHALTIC EMULSION (FOG SEAL COAT)	TONN	16	550.00	8,800.00
14	390127	RUBBERIZED ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE O)	TONN	5,200	85.00	442,000.00
15	397001	ASPHALTIC EMULSION (PAINT BINDER)	TONN	37	450.00	16,650.00
16 (S)	840515	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	M2	230	40.00	9,200.00
17 (S)	840561	100 MM THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	M	14,500	.90	13,050.00
18 (S)	840563	200 MM THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	M	650	2.00	1,300.00
19 (S)	840570	100 MM THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (BROKEN 10.98 M - 3.66 M)	M	3,300	.45	1,485.00
20 (S)	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)	M	13,200	.30	3,960.00
21 (S)	850101	PAVEMENT MARKER (NON-REFLECTIVE)	EA	220	2.00	440.00
22 (S)	850111	PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)	EA	2,140	2.50	5,350.00
					TOTAL	559,955.00

05-0E7204
 05-SLO-41-1
 05/23/01

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S

BID245
 PAGE 5
 05/24/01

ITEM	SECOND		THIRD		FOURTH	
	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	4,290.00*	4290.00	10,000.00*	10000.00	9,000.00*	9000.00
2	33,442.00*	33442.00	15,000.00*	15000.00	152,000.00*	152000.00
3	7,020.00*	7020.00	7,500.00*	7500.00	12,000.00*	12000.00
4	2.25	2925.00	2.20	2860.00	2.50	3250.00
5	16.50	3795.00	17.00	3910.00	17.00	3910.00
6	346.00	3114.00	300.00	2700.00	350.00	3150.00
7	490.00	1470.00	300.00	900.00	350.00	1050.00
8	529.00	5819.00	500.00	5500.00	1,000.00	11000.00
9	529.00	5819.00	200.00	2200.00	800.00	8800.00
10	8.50	8075.00	6.00	5700.00	8.50	8075.00
11	515.00	9785.00	300.00	5700.00	350.00	6650.00
12	15.00	1500.00	16.00	1600.00	15.00	1500.00
13	450.00	7200.00	600.00	9600.00	650.00	10400.00
14	88.00	457600.00	93.00	483600.00	85.00	442000.00
15	400.00	14800.00	600.00	22200.00	400.00	14800.00
16	38.00	8740.00	38.00	8740.00	39.00	8970.00
17	.90	13050.00	.85	12325.00	1.00	14500.00
18	1.90	1235.00	2.00	1300.00	2.00	1300.00
19	.40	1320.00	.40	1320.00	.50	1650.00
20	.30	3960.00	.30	3960.00	.30	3960.00
21	1.70	374.00	2.00	440.00	2.00	440.00
22	2.30	4922.00	2.40	5136.00	2.50	5350.00
TOT		600,255.00		612,191.00		723,755.00